Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE)
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #877) (Elect 4)

NP NP NP NP NP

Candice Burns Michael Holmstrom Jr Tim Zbaracki Adam Bjorklund Mike Honsey
6548 6260 4845 8475 6836

NP NP WI

Angela Greig Amanda Lawrence WRITE-IN

6755 7362 186
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE)
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #877) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP NP NP NP NP

Candice Burns Michael Holmstrom Jr Tim Zbaracki Adam Bjorklund Mike Honsey
27 0500 : CORCORAN P-01 319 300 293 333 221
27 0505 : CORCORAN P-02 110 91 108 133 102
27 1050 : GREENFIELD P-01 81 61 42 92 80
27 1080 : HANOVER P-1 131 123 126 171 114
27 2720 : ROGERS P-03 190 172 121 200 129
86 0020 : BUFFALO P-1 535 448 333 699 624
86 0025 : BUFFALO P-2 872 798 576 1175 981
86 0030 : BUFFALO P-3 864 858 608 1109 891
86 0032 : BUFFALO P-4 913 843 540 1156 1001
86 0035 : BUFFALO TWP 365 433 298 573 440
86 0040 : CHATHAM TOWNSHIP P1 216 193 134 307 343
86 0041 : CHATHAM TOWNSHIP P2 11 10 12 16 14
86 0085 : FRANKLIN TWP 25 19 19 42 21
86 0095 : HANOVER P-2 566 490 452 609 497
86 0110 : MAPLE LAKE TOWNSHIP 53 58 40 82 66
86 0115 : MARYSVILLE TWP 238 297 232 347 302
86 0130 : MONTICELLO TWP 4 3 1 4 5
86 0135 : MONTROSE 557 486 461 706 495
86 0150 : ROCKFORD TOWNSHIP P1 395 482 370 590 406
86 0157 : ST MICHAEL CITY P3 54 48 45 62 58
86 0190 : WOODLAND TWP 49 47 34 69 46
Total: 6548 6260 4845 8475 6836
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Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE)

Detail of Election Results

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #877) (Elect 4)

Precinct

27 0500 :
27 0505 :
27 1050 :
271080 :
27 2720 :
86 0020 :
86 0025 :
86 0030 :
86 0032 :
86 0035 :
86 0040 :
86 0041 :
86 0085 :
86 0095 :
86 0110 :
86 0115 :
86 0130 :
86 0135 :
86 0150 :
86 0157 :
86 0190 :

Total:

CORCORAN P-01
CORCORAN P-02
GREENFIELD P-01
HANOVER P-1

ROGERS P-03

BUFFALO P-1

BUFFALO P-2

BUFFALO P-3

BUFFALO P-4

BUFFALO TWP
CHATHAM TOWNSHIP P1
CHATHAM TOWNSHIP P2
FRANKLIN TWP
HANOVER P-2

MAPLE LAKE TOWNSHIP
MARYSVILLE TWP
MONTICELLO TWP
MONTROSE

ROCKFORD TOWNSHIP P1
ST MICHAEL CITY P3
WOODLAND TWP

NP
Angela Greig

297
123

57
137
185
544
803
872
888
425
203

12

28
590

61
313

622
485
60
48
6755

NP
Amanda Lawrence

286
121
74
134
181
631
1001
1003
1043
465
279
15
32
556
61
271

606
496
62
41
7362
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Wi
WRITE-IN

17
2

12
16
20
19
10
14

19

13

26

186



We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General
Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and
have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2024.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE)

I, , Clerk of the Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE) do hereby certify the within
and foregoing pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-
HANOVER-MONTROSE) State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2024.

Page 5 of 5



