# Abstract of Votes Cast Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE) State of Minnesota at the State General Election Held Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Compiled from the Official Returns.

# Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

### **KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS**

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #877) (Elect 4)

NP	NP	NP	NP	NP
Candice Burns	Michael Holmstrom Jr	Tim Zbaracki	Adam Bjorklund	Mike Honsey
6548	6260	4845	8475	6836
NP Angela Greig 6755	NP Amanda Lawrence 7362	WI WRITE-IN 186		

# Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #877) (Elect 4)

Precinct	NP Candice Burns	NP Michael Holmstrom Jr	NP Tim Zbaracki	NP Adam Bjorklund	NP Mike Honsey
27 0500 : CORCORAN P-01	319	300	293	333	221
27 0505 : CORCORAN P-02	110	91			
	_	_	108	133	102
27 1050 : GREENFIELD P-01	81	61	42	92	80
27 1080 : HANOVER P-1	131	123	126	171	114
27 2720 : ROGERS P-03	190	172	121	200	129
86 0020 : BUFFALO P-1	535	448	333	699	624
86 0025 : BUFFALO P-2	872	798	576	1175	981
86 0030 : BUFFALO P-3	864	858	608	1109	891
86 0032 : BUFFALO P-4	913	843	540	1156	1001
86 0035 : BUFFALO TWP	365	433	298	573	440
86 0040 : CHATHAM TOWNSHIP P1	216	193	134	307	343
86 0041 : CHATHAM TOWNSHIP P2	11	10	12	16	14
86 0085 : FRANKLIN TWP	25	19	19	42	21
86 0095 : HANOVER P-2	566	490	452	609	497
86 0110 : MAPLE LAKE TOWNSHIP	53	58	40	82	66
86 0115 : MARYSVILLE TWP	238	297	232	347	302
86 0130 : MONTICELLO TWP	4	3	1	4	5
86 0135 : MONTROSE	557	486	461	706	495
86 0150 : ROCKFORD TOWNSHIP P1	395	482	370	590	406
86 0157 : ST MICHAEL CITY P3	54	48	45	62	58
86 0190 : WOODLAND TWP	49	47	34	69	46
Total:	6548	6260	4845	8475	6836

# Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE) Tuesday, November 5, 2024 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #877) (Elect 4)

Precinct	NP	NP Amanda Lawrence	WI WRITE-IN
07 0500 - CODCODAN D 04	Angela Greig		
27 0500 : CORCORAN P-01	297	286	17
27 0505 : CORCORAN P-02	123	121	2
27 1050 : GREENFIELD P-01	57	74	1
27 1080 : HANOVER P-1	137	134	1
27 2720 : ROGERS P-03	185	181	12
86 0020 : BUFFALO P-1	544	631	16
86 0025 : BUFFALO P-2	803	1001	20
86 0030 : BUFFALO P-3	872	1003	19
86 0032 : BUFFALO P-4	888	1043	10
86 0035 : BUFFALO TWP	425	465	14
86 0040 : CHATHAM TOWNSHIP P1	203	279	5
86 0041 : CHATHAM TOWNSHIP P2	12	15	0
86 0085 : FRANKLIN TWP	28	32	1
86 0095 : HANOVER P-2	590	556	19
86 0110 : MAPLE LAKE TOWNSHIP	61	61	0
86 0115 : MARYSVILLE TWP	313	271	13
86 0130 : MONTICELLO TWP	2	4	0
86 0135 : MONTROSE	622	606	26
86 0150 : ROCKFORD TOWNSHIP P1	485	496	8
86 0157 : ST MICHAEL CITY P3	60	62	1
86 0190 : WOODLAND TWP	48	41	1
Total:	6755	7362	186

We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot guestions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE).

Witness our official signature at	in	County this	day of	, 2024.
School Board Member		-		
School Board Member		=		
School Board Member		_		
School Board Member		_		
School Board Member		_		
School Board Member		_		
School Board Member		_		

State of Minnesota Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE)					
,, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE) do hereby certify the with and foregoing pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 877 (BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE) State General Election held on Tuesday, November 5, 2024.					
Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of, 2024.					